4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Jemnice 1856

49
: 58
02
47

0844458F
0764541M
0764543M
0844466F
0316522M
0844558M
0764536F
0844480F
0764513M
0844566F
0316534M
0844556F
0844551M
0844462F
0764528M
0764526F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 40500126

-4.30

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

55544

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:18 GPS Ceas Atomic
:18 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:18 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DASF6B3E |02.08 15:40:
| DAS54CF55 |02.08 15:41
|DA42E04C 102.08 15:42
| DAA41483 |02.08 15:44:
| DAOE972D |02.08 15:45:
|DA11A477 102.08 15:46:
| DA43FB82 |02.08 15:52
| DA2C2647 102.08 15:53
| DA54CC19 102.08 15:54
|DA1655BA 102.08 17:01
|DA11A8DC |02.08 17:53:
| DA16540D |02.08 18:00:
|DA11AAOG |02.08 18:14
| DA2DDC36 |02.08 18:32:
|DA42E1Co6 |02.08 18:43:
|DA43FD71 102.08 19:17

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Jemnice 1856

15°35'27.42"E

02,06, 2025 17258

02.08.2025 07:10:00
Team Stef
23° 17" 56.56' E
02.08.2025 20:59:21 LIVE
02.08.2025 20:59:21 +0
16
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
03.1 |OK |01 1014
:16.9 |OK |01 |010
:59.9 |OK |01 |011
53.2 |OK |01 ]013
21.2 |OK |01 1008
21.7 |OK |01 |004 |
:38.1 |OK |01 |016 |
:02.6 |OK |01 018
:53.5 |OK |01 |005
:01.6 |OK |01 003
17.3 |JOK |01 |012
42.6 |OK |01 1002
:25.3 |OK |01 ]009 |
22.4 |OK |01 |017 |
42.5 |OK |01 1006 |
:07.9 |OK |01 001
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 106605
Autorizare: AA901ES8D
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